
会場 鵠沼海岸常設ビーチバレーボールコート
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中 村 ・ 林 4

男子の部

小 川 ・ 黒 川 1

松 浦 ・ 阪 下 2

松 田 ・ 夏 堀

5

6

女子の部

浦 田 ・ 鈴 木 1

C2

山 下 ・ 山 田 2

C1

小 久保 ・ 若 井

酒 井 ・ 新 井

比 留 間 ･ 山 田

松 村 ・ 松 山

D1

D2

5

6

7

8

4

C3

A1

A2

B2

B1

A3 B3
A4

第72回国民体育大会 ビーチバレーボール種目　神奈川県予選会

宮 﨑 ・ 小 島

八 木 ・ 齋 藤

沼 田 ・ 鈴 木

吉 原 ・ 遠 藤

平成29年6月4日


